
Sunday 2nd November 

All Saints and All Souls 

Saturday 8th November 

Festival of Remembrance at The Brangwyn Hall 

Sunday 9th November 2.30pm 

Civic Remembrance Service Swansea Minster 

Tuesday 11th November 11am 

Armistice Day Service at The Cenotaph 

Saturday 15th November 5pm 

Gabriel Faure’s Requiem Concert The Choir of Swansea Minster, 

the Velca Choir (London & Rome) & Friends 

Monday 17th November 

Seek His Face – Shroud of Turin Exhibition 

Sunday 23rd November 

Swansea Christmas Parade 

Sunday 30th November 6pm 

Advent Sunday Service 

Wednesday 10th December 6pm 

Civic Carol Service 

Saturday 20th December  3pm 

Pontardulais Brass Band presents Brass and Baubles 

Sunday 21st December 4pm 
Nine Lessons and Carols 

 


